
GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Calcium
Phosphorous
Salt
Magnesium
Potassium
Sulfur

0.35%
0.002%

91.0%
0.06%
0.03%
0.07%

0.85%

96.0%

Copper
Iodine
Iron
Manganese
Zinc

3 ppm
10 ppm

300 ppm
5 ppm
1 ppm

Ingredient Statement: Unrefined Salt

Max Min Min

PREM IUM M INERAL  SA LT   

For all Classes of beef & dairy cattle, 
sheep, goats, pigs & horseS

Feeding Directions:  Feed free choice year round. 
Provide plenty of clean, fresh water at all times.

1-866-735-7258 • redmondagriculture.com

NET WT 44 LBS (20 KG)

Redmond Minerals, Inc.
2725 North 100 West, 
Redmond, Utah 84652
Manufactured by: Taurus Salt, Inc.
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