

## FOR ALL CLASSES OF BEEF & DAIRY CATTLE, SHEEP, GOATS, PIGS & HORSES





Nature has it right"

## NATURAL BLOCK

PREMIUM MINERAL SALT

## **GUARANTEED ANALYSIS**

	MAX	MIN		MIN
Calcium	0.85%	0.35%	Copper	3 ppm
Phosphorous		0.002%	lodine	10 ppm
Salt	96.0%	91.0%	Iron	300 ppm
Magnesium		0.06%	Manganese	5 ppm
Potassium		0.03%	Zinc	1 ppm
Sulfur		0.07%		

Ingredient Statement: Unrefined Salt



Feeding Directions: Feed free choice year round.
Provide plenty of clean, fresh water at all times.

1-866-735-7258 • redmondagriculture.com

Redmond Minerals, Inc. 2725 North 100 West, Redmond, Utah 84652 Manufactured by: Taurus Salt, In-



NET WT 44 LBS (20 KG)

